10:00

10:30-11:40

11:45-12:45

12:45-13:45

13:45-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-16:15

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00

18:30

20:00

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:45

12:45-13:45

13:45-15:15

15:15

AMET Annual Conference 2014 for Primary and Secondary ITE Tutors

Campanile Hotel, Chester Street, Aston
Birmingham, B6 4BE
Monday 1% and Tuesday 2" September 2014

Programme Monday 1°' September

Tea and coffee available

Opening plenary: Practice and fluency
Colin Foster

Workshop 1

The new curriculum: practice and progression across primary and secondary

Lunch

Workshop 2
Sharing practice with interviewing procedures

Tea

Plenary: NCTL update on teacher recruitment
James O’'Donoghue

AGM
New ITE tutors session
Dinner

Evening maths session

Programme Tuesday 2" September

Plenary: Improving attainment in mathematics: Lessons from the ICCAMS project
Jeremy Hodgen

Coffee

Workshop 3

Sharing a session which tends to have an impact with your students and a
book/article which you consider valuable to use with your students

Lunch

Closing Plenary: Teaching mathematics as if the planet matters
Tony Cotton, Alf Coles and Laurinda Brown

Closing remarks



