AMET Annual Conference 2014 for Primary and Secondary ITE Tutors

Campanile Hotel, Chester Street, Aston Birmingham, B6 4BE Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd September 2014

Programme Monday 1st September

10:00	Tea and coffee available
10:30-11:40	Opening plenary: Practice and fluency Colin Foster
11:45-12:45	Workshop 1 The new curriculum: practice and progression across primary and secondary
12:45-13:45	Lunch
13:45-14:45	Workshop 2 Sharing practice with interviewing procedures
14:45-15:00	Tea
15:00-16:15	Plenary: NCTL update on teacher recruitment James O'Donoghue
16:30-17:15	AGM
17:15-18:00	New ITE tutors session
18:30	Dinner
20:00	Evening maths session
Programme Tuesday 2 nd September	
9:30-10:45	Plenary: Improving attainment in mathematics: Lessons from the ICCAMS project Jeremy Hodgen
10:45-11:00	Coffee
11:00-12:45	Workshop 3 Sharing a session which tends to have an impact with your students and a
12:45-13:45	book/article which you consider valuable to use with your students Lunch
13:45-15:15	Closing Plenary: Teaching mathematics as if the planet matters Tony Cotton, Alf Coles and Laurinda Brown
15:15	Closing remarks